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COURSE REGISTRATION

Academic Only and Volleyball –  Gina Greenidge
Gina.Greenidge@IMG.education

Baseball – Ben Crabtree 
Benjamin.Crabtree@IMG.education

Basketball and Track & Field/Cross Country –  Mia
Marshall 
Mia.Marshall@IMG.education

Football – Eric Davis 
Eric.Davis@IMG.education

Book an Appointment

The course registration process is a multi-step process that supports your educational journey at IMG
Academy. Please follow the steps below to complete course registration: 

Step 1: Request your student’s final transcripts from their current school utilizing the form below

RECORD REQUEST FORM

It is imperative that students successfully complete all of their coursework at their current school. Please do
NOT withdraw your student prior to completion of course credit. If this will impact your arrival date, please
communicate with your Sport and the Director of Schools: Ashley.Killian@img.education

Step 2: Once your student-athletes official transcript has been received, you will receive a confirmation email
from our Registrar’s Department. 

This email will include a course registration overview video and a link to schedule an appointment with your college
counselor. 

Step 3: Review our 2023-2024 Curriculum Guide and complete the course registration planning form that
corresponds to your grade level. You can find these registration planning forms attached to the email. 

Step 4 – Make an appointment with the College Counselor for your sport by using the below link. 

Once you are on the booking page please book your appointment with the correct College Counselor listed below.
College Counselors are sport specific, so for the best experience it is important for you to book with your Counselor.
All appointments will be held on Tuesdays and Wednesdays. 

Step 5 – Following the meeting with your college counselor, you will receive a confirmation email to detail the
classes that were chosen.

* Please make sure you have reviewed the curriculum guide and course registration planning form in advance of
your appointment. 

**If you have any issues with the booking link or have questions, you can email your College Counselor using the
emails listed below

Golf and Lacrosse – Aimee McKellick 
Aimee.McKellick@IMG.education

Soccer – George VanLinder 
George.VanLinder@IMG.education

Tennis – George “BJ” Potter 
George.Potter@IMG.education

Post-Graduates –  Kelli Hinton 
Kelli.Hinton@IMG.education
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